
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

1 General Fund
572 Parks and recreation
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
312      State General Program
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
34990 Contractual services- other 49% 38,39975,902037,503250
47100 Printing 53% 4,0008,42704,4270
48100 Advertising 41% 5,0008,50003,5000

Sub Total $47,39949%$92,829$0$45,430$250

Total for the Project $47,39949%$92,829$45,430$250

1 General Fund
573 Cultural services
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
340      Civic Center
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31340 Management Fee - SMG 100% 12865,597065,46927,279
34340 Operating Expenses - SMG 89% 119,9411,076,2770956,33641,288
34990 Contractual services- other 100% 02,17302,1732,173
41100 Telephone 98% 68532,200031,5155,669
41380 Data communication 98% 69730,209029,5122,450
43100 Electric 91% 15,612166,4040150,79215,497
43200 Water & sewer 100% (0)27,996027,9962,946
43340 Gas- restaurant 57% 1,4123,30001,888137
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 99% 36360633105
46800 Maintenance contracts 39% 911500593
49105 License renewals 0% 355355000

Sub Total $138,92490%$1,405,296$0$1,266,372$97,547

Total for the Project $138,92490%$1,405,296$1,266,372$97,547
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

1 General Fund
573 Cultural services
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
350      Art Gallery
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31340 Management Fee - SMG 100% 136,56006,5472,728
34340 Operating Expenses - SMG 71% 8,18627,949019,763(3,951)
34989 Contractual service provider 54% 115,647251,4460135,7997,943
34990 Contractual services- other 56% 53,310122,420069,1109,817
40100 Travel/conferences 0% 500500000
41100 Telephone 106% (1,272)20,000021,2723,827
43100 Electric 55% 8,10318,00009,897791
43200 Water & sewer 93% 1331,78801,655138
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 29% 2,2973,2270930191
45150 Insurance - Fine Arts Policy 100% 01,73901,7390
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 14% 4,4765,2000724243
46800 Maintenance contracts 84% 1006350535296
47100 Printing 9% 11,81513,00001,185952
48100 Advertising 21% 7,96910,10002,1310
49105 License renewals 0% 110110000
49649 Special events 15% 14,49717,14202,6450
51100 Office supplies 17% 1,6672,00003330
52000 Operating supplies 14% 2,5913,00004090
52600 Clothing/uniforms 0% 1,0001,000000
52650 Equip < than $1000 8% 1,8362,00001640
52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 26% 3715000129119
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

1 General Fund
573 Cultural services
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
350      Art Gallery
54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription 20% 8001,00002000

Sub Total $234,14654%$509,316$0$275,170$23,093

Total for the Project $234,14654%$509,316$275,170$23,093
Total for the Division 79% $420,469$2,007,441$0$1,586,972$120,890
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